
American Flag Patch

Volunteer Insignia Patch

Troop Numerals

Volunteer of Excellence
Award Pin

Lifetime
Membership Pin

Volunteer Pin

Adult Insignia Tab

World Trefoil Pin

Gold Award Pin

Girl Scout
Membership Pin
Contemporary
or Traditional

Personalized I.D. Pin

Juliette Gordon Low  
Society Pin

Girl Scout
Adult Navy Vest

Girl Scout Council
Identification Set

Adult Achievement 
Patches



Total: $___________        Cash       Check       Credit Card       Name on Card: ______________________________

Card Number: _____-_____-_____-_____   Exp. Date _____/_____   Zip Code: ________

CV Code:______  Signature ___________________________

 

GSHOM Council Shop Order Form for Adults

Name: _________________________________________ Troop # _________________ 

Telephone Number: ___________________ Email Address: _____________________________________

Adult starter kit includes the vest, American flag, troop numbers, council ID, volunteer 
patch, insignia tab, World Association pin, volunteer bar, and membership pin. Heat Press 

services are $10 for start-up patches, additional patches $1/each.

*Prices listed include tax. We accept Visa, MasterCard and Discover.

QtyPriceAdult Basics QtyPriceAdult Patches & Pins

Ann Arbor 
Regional Center
7050 Jomar Dr
Whitmore Lake, MI 48189
734-714-5140

 
 

Jackson 
Regional Center
4403 Francis St

517-784-8543 269-343-1516
Jackson, MI 49203

Kalamazoo 
Regional Center
601 W Maple St
Kalamazoo, MI 49008

 

at Camp Wacousta
Lansing Regional Center

13287 Wacousta Rd
Grand Ledge, MI 48837 
517-699-9400

Regional Center
Saginaw

5470 Davis Rd
Saginaw, MI 48604
989-799-9565

Size          Price

X-Small Vest #02390
Small Vest #02391
Medium Vest #02392
Large Vest #02393
XL Vest #02394
2XL Vest #02395
3XL Vest #02396
4XL Vest #02397
5XL Vest #02398
American Flag #14302
Troop Numbers #1423X
Council ID #47645
Volunteer Patch #14152
Insignia Tab #14062
World Trefoil Pin #09062
Volunteer Bar #14083
Classic Pin #09001
GS Trefoil Pin #09178

Troop Leader Patch #44015
Troop Volunteer Patch #44016
Outdoor Volunteer Patch #44011
Outdoor Expert Patch #44010
Cookie Volunteer Patch #44003
Cookie Expert Patch #44001
GS Volunteer Pin #09966
Daisy Volunteer Pin #09967
Brownie Volunteer Pin #09968
Junior Volunteer Pin #09969
Cadette Volunteer Pin #09970
Senior Volunteer Pin #09979
Ambassador Volunteer Pin #09980

With Trefoil Pin
With Trefoil Pin & Heat Press
With Classic Pin
With Classic Pin & Heat Press
Heat Press Additional Patches

$88.78
$98.78
$88.25
$98.25
$1/each

$44.52
$44.52
$44.52
$44.52
$44.52
$44.52
$44.52
$44.52
$44.52
$2.92

$10.60
$7.95
$4.24
$5.04
$3.45
$6.10
$3.45
$3.98

$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.83
$5.83
$5.83
$5.83
$5.83
$5.83
$5.83

QtyAdult Starter Kit         
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